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 Electric Countertop
sandwich Grills

Electric Countertop Sandwich Grills

Flat-top grills are great for sandwiches, and widely used 
for breakfast eggs/meats, flat breads, quesadillas and 
more.

♦♦ Stainless steel construction; flat cast iron grill surface
♦♦Hinged balanced top plate adjusts to food thickness
♦♦ Removable crumb and grease tray
♦♦ Power and ready light(s)
♦♦ Includes steel-bristle brush w/wooden handle for cleaning
♦♦Adjustable thermostat up to 600°F (315°C)

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

ESG-2

ESG-1

overall Dimensions
Power plug ship

weightLength Depth Height
22-1/2"

(572mm)
12"

(305mm)
8"

(203mm)

120V~50/60Hz,
1750W, 15A (x2)

NEMA 5-15P 
(x2)

57 lbs
(25.9) kgs)

Grill Surface Grill Plates
Length Depth Length Depth

19"
(483mm)

9"
(229mm)

9"
(229mm)

9"
(229mm)

overall Dimensions
Power plug ship

weightLength Depth Height
17"

(432mm)
12"

(305mm)
8"

(203mm)

120V~50/60Hz, 1750W, 15A NEMA 5-15P 46.6 lbs
(21.18) kgs)

Grill Surface
Length Depth

14"
(356mm)

9"
(229mm)

Single FLAT Sandwich Grill

Double FLAT Sandwich Grill

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ESG-1 Single Grill Set 1
EPSG-P52S Handle for ESG-1 Each 1
EPSG-P28 Black Knob w/Red Ring Set 1
EPSG-P53S Grease Tray for ESG-1 Each 1
EPSG-P56 Steel Bristle Brush 

w/Wooden Handle
Each

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
ESG-2 Double Grill Set 1
EPSG-P52D Handle for ESG-2 Each 1
EPSG-P28 Black Knob w/Red Ring Set 1
EPSG-P53D Grease Tray for ESG-2 Each 1
EPSG-P56 Steel Bristle Brush 

w/Wooden Handle
Each 1

400




